Maticni broj

0036365549
0036374625

0036370561
0036376154
0036355930
0036371319

0036374875

0036371959
0036379871
0036371121

0036377013
0036363635
0036376079
0036367585
0036374282
0036365848
0036371462
0036357961
0035124267
0036372134
0036368049
0036378346
0036369511

0036354730

0036375942
0036376976
0036370722
0036365234
0036376822
0036351349
0036356639
0036378692
0036377216
0036368444
0036371366
0036378068
0036342577
0036371350
0036379733
0036370738
0036374604
0036363934
0036377931
0036367410
0036350544
0036347643
0036378234
0036367821
0036371478
0036377146
0036374721

Prezime i ime

Abraham Matija
Abrus Fijacko Luka
Ahel Rene
Andeli¢ Igor

Ani¢ Mario

Balun Danijel
Barisi¢ lvan
Benko Robert
Bijeli¢ Goran
Biljanovi¢ Zoran
Bodrozi¢ Vatroslav
Bogadi Hrvoje
Bokun Davor
Bolan¢a Slaven
Boticki lvica
Cafuta Davor

Curi Marko
Cvitani¢ Marian
Curi¢ Ivan

Cohar Tomislav
Damijani¢ Petra
Djerasimovi¢ Peter
Dodig Ivica
Dragojlovi¢ Nenad
Drlje Domagoj
Puri¢ Marko
Fabris Ognjen
Funtak Krunoslav
Garvanovi¢ Kornel
Glavas lvica
Gospodneti¢ Luka
Grizelj Dominik
Grubisié Zeliko
Guzvinec Damir
Habjanec Davor (*)
Hadzinski Boris
Hammer Mladen
Hegedus Hrvoje
Hofman Dario
Horvat Marko
Hranjec Domagoj
Hrg Dalibor
Hundak Miroslav
Ili¢ Sasa
Imamagi¢ Emir
Ivkovi¢ Nikola
Jambresi¢ Davor
Jelica Dinka

Joni¢ Bozo

Jovi¢ lvan

Jung Damir

Juric Andrija

Juri¢ Mario
Karazija Boris
Kati¢ lvica

Kati¢ Tihomir
Kelava Dabisa

1. labos

28.10.
28.10.

28.10.
28.10.
28.10.
28.10.

28.10.

28.10.
28.10.
28.10.

28.10.
28.10.
28.10.
28.10.
28.10.
28.10.

28.10.
29.10.
28.10.
28.10.
28.10.

28.10.

28.10.
28.10.
28.10.
28.10.

28.10.
28.10.
28.10.

29.10.

29.10.
29.10.
29.10.
29.10.
29.10.
29.10.
29.10.
04.11.

29.10.
29.10.

3
3
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. 1. kontrolna

2. labos 3. labos 4. labos
Datum Bodovi Datum Bodovi Datum Bodovi Datum Bodovi
16.12. 1
3.12. 2 16.12. 1
16.12. 0
25.11. 4
18.11. 5
25.11. 3 212 3
2.12. 3
18.11. 3 9.12. 2
2.12. 3
25.11. 2
2.12. 1
25.11. 4
25.11. 5 3.12. 3
3.12. 2
25.11. 4 2.12. 2
10.12. 2 16.12. 3
2.12. 3 16.12. 1
12.11. 3
18.11. 3 10.12. 2
25.11. 4 211. 3
2.12. 3
3.12. 2 16.12. 1
2.12. 2
25.11. 5 9.12. 3
9.12. 1
9.12. 0
25.11. 4 9.12. 2
18.11. 5 212. 3
18.11. 5 10.12. 2
10.12. 2
15.11. 5 212. 3 16.12. 3
2.12. 3
25.11. 4 9.12. 2
18.11. 5 3.11. 3
9.12. 0
3.12. 1

29.10.
29.10.
29.10.
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12

17
15
13.5
17.5

10.5
17

10
18
15
18
11.5
16
13
15
14
8.5
11
11.5
15

6.5
7.5
17
17.5
11.5
12.5
15.5
16
15.5

9.5
9.5
17.5
14
15

17.5
19.5
16
13
7.5
16.5
13

10.5
15.5
10.5

13
16.5
13.5



0036377786
0036372519
0036351333

0036363960
0036376885
0036379408
0036367517
0036374758
0036349973

0036348913
0036377723
0036379429
0036377193
0035110735
0036313153
0036376731
0036379567
0036374032
0036378799
0036360472
0036368054
0000000000
0036373703
0036377200
0036370673
0036370972
0036372503
0067172284
0036375003
0036367473
0036357823
0036378507
0036376801
0036361828
0036379616

0036361534
0036379338
0036371067
0036333373
0036375685
0036374828
0036348747
0036374688
0036358009
0036378853
0036353044
0036377809
0036361048
0036367660
0036374849
0036371441
0036376112
0036369184
0036377060
0036364611
0036378094

Klemenci¢ Goran
Knaffl Tihana
Kodrnja Zoran
Koli¢ lvica
Kosanovi¢ Ognjen
Kos¢ak Nikola
Kovac¢ KreSimir
Krizmani¢ Marko
Krsti¢ Goran (*)
Kuftinec Mario
Lasi¢ Danijel
LepusSi¢ Tomislav
Lohert Marko
Lon&ar Goran
Lovrié Milan

Lui¢ Juraj

Macura Mirko
Maksimovi¢ Srdan
Malenica Mislav
MaleSevi¢ Luka
Marinovi¢ Mladen
Martinovi¢ Marko
Mesi¢ Milan
MesSter Tomislav
Meznari¢ Drazen
Mikuli¢ Davor
Mokran Danijel
Mrvos$ Sasa
Mujadzevi¢ Edin
Neuhold Borna
Njers Drazen
Njirjak Josip
Novakovi¢ Pero
Novosel Tomislav
Orli¢ Niksa

Para¢ Vedran
Paveli¢ Rikard
Pavlek Stjepan
Pavleka Krunoslav
Pavlovi¢ Katarina
Percec Matija
Perkovi¢ Igor
Petricevi¢ Ana
Petrovié Tomislav
Pokorny Dean
Poli¢ Bozidar
Pongrac Branimir
Prcela Marin
Pti¢ar Mladen
Radi¢ Branimir
Radocaj Dejan
Radoni¢ Jugo
Radovan Aleksander
Rajnovi¢ Tomislav
Ramljak Vedran
Rumenovi¢ Nikola
Rus Maja
Rusinovi¢ Zoran
Secen Tomislav

29.10.
29.10.
29.10.

04.11.
29.10.
29.10.

29.10.

29.10.
29.10.
29.10.
29.10.

29.10.
29.10.
29.10.
29.10.
04.11.
28.10.
04.11.

04.11.
05.11.
04.11.

04.11.
06.11.
04.11.
04.11.
04.11.
04.11.
04.11.

04.11.

04.11.
04.11.
04.11.
18.11.
04.11.
04.11.

05.11.
04.11.
04.11.

04.11.
04.11.
04.11.
04.11.
04.11.

04.11.
28.10.
04.11.
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18.11.

16.12.
25.11.

2.11.

18.11.

9.12.

18.11.

18.11.
18.11.
18.11.

18.11.
18.11.

2.12.

16.12.
16.12.

2.11.

25.11.

3.12.
9.12.

18.11.

25.11.

2.11.
9.12.

18.11.
18.11.

9.12.

16.12.
18.11.
25.11.

2.12.
2.12.

18.11.

25.11.

2.12.
3.12.

25.11.
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3.12.

9.12.

10.12.

2.12.

3.12.
212.
2.12.
2.12.

3.12.
9.12.

9.12.

16.12.

2.12.

9.12.

9.12.

9.12.

9.12.
10.12.
3.12.
3.12.
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16.12.

16.12.

16.12.

3

3

3

15.5
25
8.5

17.5

19.5

12
11

6.5

16.5
16.5

10.5
17
20

19.5
10
17
15

12
13.5
14.5

17
14.5
14.5

12.5
20

13.5

7.5
12.5
8.5
11.5
17.5

15
12.5

15
12
14
16.5

17.5

14
15.5
14.5



0036378005
0036376000
0036372379
0036365533
0023017680
0036367468
0036367452
0036377770
0036347804
0036372732
0036364375
0036376453
0036368486
0036360820
0036374277
0036379600
0036359170
0036377349
0036374896
0036376203
0036356345
0036378393
0036376224
0036348773
0036376128
0036374737
0036369280
0036376411
0036356805
0036347804
0036372001

0036338023
0036374880
0036366663
0036372251
0036374987
0036369303
0036362830

Segulin Borna
Sekelj Igor

Senker Boris
Sever Dalibor
Slokar Boris
Slovacéek Dubravka
Slovacek Marijan

Smoljanovi¢ Domago;j

Sokol Damir
Stin¢i¢ Sandra
Stjepan Derek
Suci¢ Ivor

Saban Josip
Skifi¢ Domagoj
Skorié Radoslav
Soski¢ Goran
Stingl Zvonimir
Tandari¢ Tomislav
Tomas Ante
Tomasi¢ Marinko
Tomic¢ Sinida
Ugarkovi¢ Gordan
Vazic¢ Milan

Vegi Sasa
Veljanovi¢ Zoran
Vidi¢ Valentin
Vidovi¢ Vanja
Viski¢ Ines
Vizec Zlatko
Vlahovi¢ Vjeran
Zebolc Domagoj
Zeljko Nino
Zori¢i¢ Goran
Zagar Martin
Zaja Frano

Zivié Marijan
Zivkovi¢ Ivan
Znidarié Slavko
Znidarsié Vjekoslav

04.11.
04.11.
04.11.
04.11.
04.11.

29.10.
04.11.

04.11.
29.10.
04.11.
04.11.
04.11.
04.11.
05.11.
04.11.
08.11.
04.11.
04.11.
04.11.
05.11.
04.11.
04.11.
04.11.
04.11.
08.11.
04.11.

04.11.

04.11.
05.11.
08.11.
04.11.
04.11.
04.11.
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3.12.

25.11.

9.12.

25.11.
18.11.
18.11.
18.11.

9.12.

9.12.

18.11.
25.11.
25.11.
18.11.
18.11.

25.11.
18.11.

25.11.
25.11.

12.11.

18.11.

2.11.

25.11.

25.11.
16.12.

2.12.

18.11.

2.12.

N

o b

-0 w= A

9.12.
9.12.

9.12.
3.12.

10.12.

10.12.
3.12.
9.12.
9.12.
3.12.
3.12.

16.12.
3.12.

9.12.

9.12.
2.11.

3.12.

2.11.

9.12.

W N
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16.12.

16.12.

16.12.

10.12.

16.12.

16.11.

3

15.5
17
18.5
17.5
20
18
19.5
7.5

17.5
16
16
13
19.5
15
13.5
18
11.5
16
7.5
8.5
19
18
19
19
15
20

13.5

13

12
17.5

17.5
18
13



1. kolokvij

Ukupno %
Ukupan broj stu 155
Pristupilo koloky 135 87.1
Sredniji broj bod 13.66 68.28

Raspodjela bodova

1 0
2 0
3 2
4 1
5 0
6 2
7 2
8 8
9 11
10 4
11 6
12 10
13 11
14 10
15 14
16 12
17 12
18 17
19 4
20 9
> 20 0

Studenti
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Bodovi




